
·Inserted blade with high hardness 
  and better ductility.
·Inserted blade with excellent corrosion 
  resistant. 
·Smooth surface and comfortable handles.  

Orthodontic pliers

·Fine and high strength stainless steel. 
·Lap joint design and compact profile. 
·Smooth surface and rounded edge by 
  elaborate manual process. 
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Cap
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Replacement tip2
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Replacement tipHI28-11

Replacement bladeHI28-21
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Tear drop thermal forming pliers

Vertical notch thermal forming pliers

Horizontal notch thermal forming pliers

HI36-018

HI36-028

HI36-038

HI36-048

HI36-058

HI36-068

Create a notch for elastics.

Create vertical notch to help control rotation.

Create Horizontal notch to help control torque.

Create more space for Buttons or brackets.

Creates space in the appliance without cutting a window,
designed for tooth movement.

Designed to make second step on clear appliance, to hold
the elastica, preventing it from falling off. 

Hole thermal forming pliers

Bubble thermal forming pliers

Slot thermal forming pliers
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